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08/30/2019

09/02/2019

09/16/2019

10/29/2019

12/23/2019

06/07/2020

06/25/2020

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

10/26/2020

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,100.00

$17,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$25.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

Melbourne Greyhound Park,
LLC

Carilli, Inc. Dba Original
Giuseppe's Pizza

Melbourne Greyhound Park,
LLC

Realtors Political Advocacy
Committee

Mullins, Joseph F.

Mialki Brothers LLC

Florida Credit Union Political
Action Committee (Florida
CUPAC)
Curaleaf Florida, LLC

Genentech USA

Bryant, Beth Ann

Bristol-Myers Squibb
Company

Dealer Services Network,
LLC

1100 North Wickham Road

3658 Nova Road

1100 North Wickham Road

115 East Park Ave Suite 1

311 North Pine Street

Post Office Box 290459

3692 Coolidge Court

10720 Caribbean Boulevard,
Suite 500

1 DNA Way, MS 36

763 W. Gaucho Circle

Post Office Box 25277

3155 SW 10th Street, Suite D

Melbourne, FL 32935

Port Orange, FL 32129

Melbourne, FL 32935

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Bunnell, FL 32110

Port Orange, FL 32129

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Cutler Bay, FL 33189

South San Francisco, CA
94080

Deltona, FL 32725

Tampa, FL 33622

Deerfield Beach, FL 33442

Pari Mutual

Restaurant

Pari Mutual

Political Committee

Commerical Real
Estate

Restaurateur

Political Committee

Therapeutics

Biotechnology
Company

Retired

Auto Services

Biopharmaceutical
Company

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/06/2021

03/01/2021

06/10/2021

07/30/2021

09/13/2021

09/24/2021

10/17/2021

11/09/2021

11/23/2021

12/02/2021

12/02/2021

01/10/2022

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$25,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$4,000.00

$2,500.00

Lober, Bryan A.

Ygrene Energy Fund Inc.

Better Florida Education

Run Sun LLC

TCW Management, LLC

Austin, William F

The Florida Education
Association Advocacy Fund

A. Duda & Sons, Inc.

Florida Operators
Association

Market Liquors

Florida Coalition for Safe
Communities

Elevating Florida's Future

Post Office Box 140

2100 South McDowell Boulevard

2600 South Douglas Road, Suite
900

6472 Cypress Springs Parkway

711 South Carson Street, Suite 4

5563 Rustic Manor Drive

213 South Adams Street

Post Office Box 620257

119 South Monroe Street, Suite
200

1700 North Monroe Street, Suite
6

2055 Northwest Diamond Creek
Way

1103 Hays Street

Sharpes, FL 32959

Petaluma, CA 94954

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Port Orange, FL 32128

Carson City, NV 89701

Brownsville, TX 78526

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Oviedo, FL 32762

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Jensen Beach, FL 34957

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Attorney

Energy

Political Committee

Retail Store

Asset Management

Hearing aid
manufacturer

Political Committee

Agriculture

Political Committee

Beverage Sales

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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05/13/2022

05/19/2022

05/29/2022

06/01/2022

06/02/2022

06/05/2022

06/05/2022

06/05/2022

06/05/2022

06/05/2022

06/20/2022

06/30/2022

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

Brandt, Harry A

McHenry, Sharon M

Grant, Charles

Feasel, Jeffrey G

Wood, Chevyoune Haig

Prestwick at Plantation Bay

Intervest Construction of Jax,
Inc

ICI Homes Residential
Holdings, LLC

CC North Central, LLC

Jax Construction Holdings,
LLC

Daytona Beverages, LLC

ICI Select Realty, Inc.

4711 Van Kleeck Drive

701 South Atlantic Avenue Unit
801

150 North Beach Street

6064 Sabal Crossing Court

6191 Messina Lane, Suite 407

2379 Beville Road

2379 Beville Road

2379 Beville Road

2379 Beville Road

2379 Beville Road

2275 Mason Avenue

2379 Beville Road

New Smyrna Beach, FL
32169

New Smyrna Beach, FL
32169

Ormond Beach , FL 32174

Port Orange, FL 32128

Cocoa Beach, FL 32931

Daytona Beach, FL 32119

Daytona Beach, FL 32119

Daytona Beach, FL 32119

Daytona Beach, FL 32119

Daytona Beach , FL 32119

Daytona Beach, FL 32117

Daytona Beach, FL 32119

Retired

Entertainment

Retired

Healthcare

Real Estate

Building Contractor

Real Estate

Real Estate

Construction

Real Estate

Beverage Distributor

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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06/30/2022

06/30/2022

06/30/2022

06/30/2022

08/18/2022

09/15/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$150.00

$250.00

MHK of Volusia County, Inc.

Venture Development
Realty, Inc.

ICI Homes of Tampa, LLC

Intervest at Plantation Bay
Partnership

Florida Operators
Association

Richard C George Trust

Miles, Steven G

McKeown, Georgia

Daytona Beverages, LLC

Deem, Timothy

Foglepole, Ernest R

Miles, Nancy S

2379 Beville Road

2379 Beville Road

2379 Beville Road

2379 Belville Road

119 South Monroe Street, Suite
200

4630 HBR VLG Boulevard Unit
1508

405 Royal Tern Road South

1001 Grand Hickory Circle

2275 Mason Avenue

1603 Brendon Lake Drive, Apt
103

Post Office Box 2039

405 Royal Tern Road South

Daytona Beach, FL 32119

Daytona Beach, FL 32119

Daytona Beach, FL 32119

Daytona Beach, FL 32119

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Ponce Inlet, FL 32127

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
32082

Holly Hill, FL 32117

Daytona Beach, FL 32117

Orange City, FL 32763

Mt. Lake Park, MD 21550

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
32082

Real Estate

Real Estate

Construction

Real Estate

Political Committee

Trust

Physician

Government Relations

Beverage Distributor

Homemaker

Retired

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

$100.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$200.00

$100.00

$200.00

$200.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$300.00

$500.00

Deem, Michael J

FJF, LLC

Pumpernickel Pops Smoke &
Vape Store

McGee, Janet M

Smith, Marie A

CE & RA Jordan Revocable
Living Trust

Insalaco, Natalie

Bonneville, Mary H

Brown, Christopher M

Phillips, Debbie

Pistilli, Maryann

Short, Alfred Anthony Girardi

132 No Name Key Drive

800 Belle Terre Parkway, uite 200
#126

7 Pleasantwood Way

Post Office Box 1343

2001 Euclid Street

2361 Mooneyham Drive

107 Salt Shaker Street

4625 Rivers Edge Village Lane,
Unit 5206

6 Coolidge Avenue

477 Pine Bluff Bluff Trail

2526 Glenhaven Street

5089 Spruce Point Circle

Deland, FL 32720

Palm Coast, FL 32164

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Oak Hill, FL 32759

New Smyrna Beach, FL
32168

New Smyrna Beach, FL
32168

Daytona Beach, FL 32124

Ponce Inlet, FL 32127

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Ormond Bch, FL 32174

New Smyrna, FL 32168

Port Orange, FL 32128

Retired

Metal Mining Services

Vape Company

Education

Retired

Trust

Retired

Teacher

Marine Repair

Retired

Automotive Financing

Real Estate

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/23/2022

$500.00

$50.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$200.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$500.00

$50.00

$1,000.00

Mooney, Patrick J

Pikna, David M

Elite Aluminum Products Inc.

Pepe, Shelly Rossmeyer

Kluth, Kathy

Evans, Marsha E

Little Cs Custom LLC

Glasnak, Rhonda

Mattar, Denise

Puhl, Diana Lynn

Buck, Debi L

Balboa LLC

2946 Bella Fiore Terrace

3706 Secluded Oak Court

1538 Garden Avenue

2937 South Atlantic Avenue, Apt
605

94 Saint Annes Circle

25 Manderley Lane

2390 Tomoka Farms Road

12 North Venetian Way

434 Luna Bella Lane #350

3551 Grande Tuscany Way

3303 Mango Tree Drive

Post Office Box 250072

New Smyrna Beach, FL
32168

Melbourne, FL 32934

Holly Hill, FL 32117

Daytona Beach, FL 32118

Ormond Beach, FL 32176

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Port Orange, FL 32128

Port Orange, FL 32127

New Smyrna Beach, FL
32168

New Smyrna , FL 32168

Edgewater, FL 32141

Holly Hill, FL 32125

Writer

Holistic Heathcare

Aluminum Supplier

Motorcycle Sales

Accountant

Real Estate

Automotive Accessory
Sales

Hospitality Executive

Retired

Storage Unit

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/23/2022

09/23/2022

09/23/2022

09/27/2022

10/05/2022

10/15/2022

10/21/2022

10/25/2022

10/28/2022

10/29/2022

10/31/2022

11/02/2022

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

Arrow Service & Towing

Dye, Randall W

J & A Balboa Enterprises
Incorporated

Vaxxinity

Day, Thomas

Committee of Automotive
Retailers Political Action
Committee of Florida
Escudero, Stanley T

Brankey, Edward

Heritage MGA, LLC

Melbourne Greyhound Park,
LLC

Savakis, Maria

Florida Justice PAC

Post Office Box 250072

2613 Winnemissett Oaks Drive

Post Office Box 250072

1717 Main Street, Suite 3388

265 North Joy Street Suite 200

400 North Meridian Street

3034 South Peninsula Drive

4417 Reseda Way

1401 North Westshore Boulevard

1100 North Wickham Road

5031 Valle Collina Lane

218 South Monroe Street

Holly Hill, FL 32125

Deland, FL 32724

Holly Hill, FL 32125

Dallas, TX 75201

Corona, CA 92879

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Daytona Beach Shores, FL
32118

Rockledge, FL 32955

Tampa, FL 33607

Melbourne, FL 32935

Merritt Island, FL 32952

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Towing

Retired

Warehouse

Health Care

Construction
Management

Political Committee

Retired

Retired

Insurance

Pari Mutual

Political Committee

Artist

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/02/2022

11/04/2022

11/30/2022

12/19/2022

02/23/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

09/07/2023

09/24/2023

10/12/2023

$100.00

$500.00

-$25,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$1,500.00

Luceri, Michael Joseph

Ashlock, Alan

TCW Management, LLC

Bristol-Myers Squibb
Company

Meraki Installers LLC

Florida RV PAC

Pool Industry Political Action
Committee

Firefighter FACT PAC

Associated Industries of
Florida Political Action
Committee
Enterprise Holdings, Inc.
Political Action Committee

Gallagher, Thomas J.

Florida Operators
Association

440 Lost Shaker Way

2727 Lake Pickett Place

711 South Carson Street, Suite 4

Post Office Box 25277

21 North New Warington Road

10510 Gibsonton Drive

2555 Porter Lake Drive Suite 106

2328 South Congress Avenue
Suite 2-C

Post Office Box 10085

600 Corporate Park Drive

251 Palmetto Lane

119 South Monroe Street, Suite
200

Daytona Beach, FL 32124

Chuluota, FL 32766

Carson City, NV 89701

Tampa, FL 33622

Pensacola, FL 32506

Riverview, FL 33578

Sarasota, FL 34240

West Palm Beach, FL 33406

Tallahassee, FL 32302

St Louis, MO 63105

West Palm Beach, FL 33405

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Real Estate

Asset Management

Biopharmaceutical
Company

Solar

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Education

Check

Check

Refund

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/11/2023

01/08/2024

09/06/2024

10/02/2024

10/03/2024

03/01/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

10/20/2025

01/12/2026

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

Canaveral Pilot's Association

Wendover Housing Partners

Florida Operators
Association

GrayRobinson, P.A., Florida
Political Action Committee

NSB Positive Impact
Alliance, Inc

Florida Health Alliance PC

Amazon.Com Services LLC

The Vogel Group LLC

Pinpoint Results LLC

Amazon.Com Services LLC

Pharmacists for Improved
Health Care Outcome- FSHP
PAC

Post Office Box 816

1105 Kensington Park Drive suite
200

119 South Monroe Street, Suite
200

Post Office Box 3068

402 Flagler Avenue

119 South Monroe Street Suite
202

205 Pennsylvania Avenue
Southeast

2445 M Street Northwest Suite
643

113 East College Avenue Suite
300

205 Pennsylvania Avenue
Southeast

527 East Park Avenue

Cape Canaveral, FL 32920

Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Orlando, FL 32802

New Smyrna Beach, FL
32169

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Washington, DC 20003

Washington, DC 20037

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Washington, DC 20003

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Association

Real Estate

Political Committee

Political Committee

Non profit business

Political Committee

Online Retail Services

Government
Consulting

Government
Consulting

Online Retail Services

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check


