

Contributions

Friends of Tom Wright

Date Updated

3/10/2026

Page

1

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Type
08/30/2019	\$2,500.00	Melbourne Greyhound Park, LLC	1100 North Wickham Road	Melbourne, FL 32935	Pari Mutual	Check
09/02/2019	\$2,000.00	Carilli, Inc. Dba Original Giuseppe's Pizza	3658 Nova Road	Port Orange, FL 32129	Restaurant	Check
09/16/2019	\$2,500.00	Melbourne Greyhound Park, LLC	1100 North Wickham Road	Melbourne, FL 32935	Pari Mutual	Check
10/29/2019	\$1,000.00	Realtors Political Advocacy Committee	115 East Park Ave Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
12/23/2019	\$2,100.00	Mullins, Joseph F.	311 North Pine Street	Bunnell, FL 32110	Commerical Real Estate	Check
06/07/2020	\$17,500.00	Mialki Brothers LLC	Post Office Box 290459	Port Orange, FL 32129	Restaurateur	Check
06/25/2020	\$2,500.00	Florida Credit Union Political Action Committee (Florida CUPAC)	3692 Coolidge Court	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Political Committee	Check
10/13/2020	\$1,000.00	Curaleaf Florida, LLC	10720 Caribbean Boulevard, Suite 500	Cutler Bay, FL 33189	Therapeutics	Check
10/13/2020	\$2,000.00	Genentech USA	1 DNA Way, MS 36	South San Francisco, CA 94080	Biotechnology Company	Check
10/13/2020	\$25.00	Bryant, Beth Ann	763 W. Gaucho Circle	Deltona, FL 32725	Retired	Check
10/13/2020	\$1,000.00	Bristol-Myers Squibb Company	Post Office Box 25277	Tampa, FL 33622	Biopharmaceutical Company	Check
10/26/2020	\$2,500.00	Dealer Services Network, LLC	3155 SW 10th Street, Suite D	Deerfield Beach, FL 33442	Auto Services	Check

Contributions

Friends of Tom Wright

Date Updated

3/10/2026

Page

2

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Type
01/06/2021	\$1,000.00	Lober, Bryan A.	Post Office Box 140	Sharpes, FL 32959	Attorney	Check
03/01/2021	\$5,000.00	Ygrene Energy Fund Inc.	2100 South McDowell Boulevard	Petaluma, CA 94954	Energy	Check
06/10/2021	\$2,500.00	Better Florida Education	2600 South Douglas Road, Suite 900	Coral Gables, FL 33134	Political Committee	Check
07/30/2021	\$500.00	Run Sun LLC	6472 Cypress Springs Parkway	Port Orange, FL 32128	Retail Store	Check
09/13/2021	\$25,000.00	TCW Management, LLC	711 South Carson Street, Suite 4	Carson City, NV 89701	Asset Management	Check
09/24/2021	\$2,500.00	Austin, William F	5563 Rustic Manor Drive	Brownsville, TX 78526	Hearing aid manufacturer	Check
10/17/2021	\$2,000.00	The Florida Education Association Advocacy Fund	213 South Adams Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
11/09/2021	\$1,000.00	A. Duda & Sons, Inc.	Post Office Box 620257	Oviedo, FL 32762	Agriculture	Check
11/23/2021	\$2,500.00	Florida Operators Association	119 South Monroe Street, Suite 200	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
12/02/2021	\$5,000.00	Market Liquors	1700 North Monroe Street, Suite 6	Tallahassee, FL 32303	Beverage Sales	Check
12/02/2021	\$4,000.00	Florida Coalition for Safe Communities	2055 Northwest Diamond Creek Way	Jensen Beach, FL 34957	Political Committee	Check
01/10/2022	\$2,500.00	Elevating Florida's Future	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check

Contributions

Friends of Tom Wright

Date Updated

3/10/2026

Page

3

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Type
05/13/2022	\$2,500.00	Brandt, Harry A	4711 Van Kleeck Drive	New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169	Retired	Check
05/19/2022	\$1,000.00	McHenry, Sharon M	701 South Atlantic Avenue Unit 801	New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169	Entertainment	Check
05/29/2022	\$1,000.00	Grant, Charles	150 North Beach Street	Ormond Beach , FL 32174	Retired	Check
06/01/2022	\$1,000.00	Feasel, Jeffrey G	6064 Sabal Crossing Court	Port Orange, FL 32128	Healthcare	Check
06/02/2022	\$100.00	Wood, Chevyoune Haig	6191 Messina Lane, Suite 407	Cocoa Beach, FL 32931		Check
06/05/2022	\$1,000.00	Prestwick at Plantation Bay	2379 Beville Road	Daytona Beach, FL 32119	Real Estate	Check
06/05/2022	\$1,000.00	Intervest Construction of Jax, Inc	2379 Beville Road	Daytona Beach, FL 32119	Building Contractor	Check
06/05/2022	\$1,000.00	ICI Homes Residential Holdings, LLC	2379 Beville Road	Daytona Beach, FL 32119	Real Estate	Check
06/05/2022	\$1,000.00	CC North Central, LLC	2379 Beville Road	Daytona Beach, FL 32119	Real Estate	Check
06/05/2022	\$1,000.00	Jax Construction Holdings, LLC	2379 Beville Road	Daytona Beach , FL 32119	Construction	Check
06/20/2022	\$3,000.00	Daytona Beverages, LLC	2275 Mason Avenue	Daytona Beach, FL 32117	Beverage Distributor	Check
06/30/2022	\$1,000.00	ICI Select Realty, Inc.	2379 Beville Road	Daytona Beach, FL 32119	Real Estate	Check

Contributions

Friends of Tom Wright

Date Updated

3/10/2026

Page

4

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Type
06/30/2022	\$1,000.00	MHK of Volusia County, Inc.	2379 Beville Road	Daytona Beach, FL 32119	Real Estate	Check
06/30/2022	\$1,000.00	Venture Development Realty, Inc.	2379 Beville Road	Daytona Beach, FL 32119	Real Estate	Check
06/30/2022	\$1,000.00	ICI Homes of Tampa, LLC	2379 Beville Road	Daytona Beach, FL 32119	Construction	Check
06/30/2022	\$1,000.00	Intervest at Plantation Bay Partnership	2379 Beville Road	Daytona Beach, FL 32119	Real Estate	Check
08/18/2022	\$1,500.00	Florida Operators Association	119 South Monroe Street, Suite 200	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
09/15/2022	\$500.00	Richard C George Trust	4630 HBR VLG Boulevard Unit 1508	Ponce Inlet, FL 32127	Trust	Check
09/19/2022	\$250.00	Miles, Steven G	405 Royal Tern Road South	Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082	Physician	Check
09/19/2022	\$500.00	McKeown, Georgia	1001 Grand Hickory Circle	Holly Hill, FL 32117	Government Relations	Check
09/19/2022	\$1,000.00	Daytona Beverages, LLC	2275 Mason Avenue	Daytona Beach, FL 32117	Beverage Distributor	Check
09/19/2022	\$100.00	Deem, Timothy	1603 Brendon Lake Drive, Apt 103	Orange City, FL 32763		Check
09/19/2022	\$150.00	Foglepole, Ernest R	Post Office Box 2039	Mt. Lake Park, MD 21550	Retired	Check
09/19/2022	\$250.00	Miles, Nancy S	405 Royal Tern Road South	Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082	Homemaker	Check

Contributions

Friends of Tom Wright

Date Updated

3/10/2026

Page

5

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Type
09/19/2022	\$100.00	Deem, Michael J	132 No Name Key Drive	Deland, FL 32720	Retired	Check
09/19/2022	\$500.00	FJF, LLC	800 Belle Terre Parkway, uite 200 #126	Palm Coast, FL 32164	Metal Mining Services	Check
09/19/2022	\$5,000.00	Pumpernickel Pops Smoke & Vape Store	7 Pleasantwood Way	Ormond Beach, FL 32174	Vape Company	Check
09/19/2022	\$1,000.00	McGee, Janet M	Post Office Box 1343	Oak Hill, FL 32759	Education	Check
09/19/2022	\$200.00	Smith, Marie A	2001 Euclid Street	New Smyrna Beach, FL 32168	Retired	Check
09/19/2022	\$100.00	CE & RA Jordan Revocable Living Trust	2361 Mooneyham Drive	New Smyrna Beach, FL 32168	Trust	Check
09/19/2022	\$200.00	Insalaco, Natalie	107 Salt Shaker Street	Daytona Beach, FL 32124	Retired	Check
09/19/2022	\$200.00	Bonneville, Mary H	4625 Rivers Edge Village Lane, Unit 5206	Ponce Inlet, FL 32127	Teacher	Check
09/19/2022	\$500.00	Brown, Christopher M	6 Coolidge Avenue	Ormond Beach, FL 32174	Marine Repair	Check
09/19/2022	\$1,000.00	Phillips, Debbie	477 Pine Bluff Bluff Trail	Ormond Bch, FL 32174	Retired	Check
09/19/2022	\$300.00	Pistilli, Maryann	2526 Glenhaven Street	New Smyrna, FL 32168	Real Estate	Check
09/19/2022	\$500.00	Short, Alfred Anthony Girardi	5089 Spruce Point Circle	Port Orange, FL 32128	Automotive Financing	Check

Contributions

Friends of Tom Wright

Date Updated

3/10/2026

Page

6

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Type
09/19/2022	\$500.00	Mooney, Patrick J	2946 Bella Fiore Terrace	New Smyrna Beach, FL 32168	Writer	Check
09/19/2022	\$50.00	Pikna, David M	3706 Secluded Oak Court	Melbourne, FL 32934	Holistic Heathcare	Check
09/19/2022	\$1,000.00	Elite Aluminum Products Inc.	1538 Garden Avenue	Holly Hill, FL 32117	Aluminum Supplier	Check
09/19/2022	\$500.00	Pepe, Shelly Rossmeyer	2937 South Atlantic Avenue, Apt 605	Daytona Beach, FL 32118	Motorcycle Sales	Check
09/19/2022	\$1,000.00	Kluth, Kathy	94 Saint Annes Circle	Ormond Beach, FL 32176	Accountant	Check
09/19/2022	\$200.00	Evans, Marsha E	25 Manderley Lane	Ormond Beach, FL 32174	Real Estate	Check
09/19/2022	\$500.00	Little Cs Custom LLC	2390 Tomoka Farms Road	Port Orange, FL 32128	Automotive Accessory Sales	Check
09/19/2022	\$1,000.00	Glasnak, Rhonda	12 North Venetian Way	Port Orange, FL 32127	Hospitality Executive	Check
09/19/2022	\$100.00	Mattar, Denise	434 Luna Bella Lane #350	New Smyrna Beach, FL 32168		Check
09/19/2022	\$500.00	Puhl, Diana Lynn	3551 Grande Tuscany Way	New Smyrna , FL 32168	Retired	Check
09/19/2022	\$50.00	Buck, Debi L	3303 Mango Tree Drive	Edgewater, FL 32141		Check
09/23/2022	\$1,000.00	Balboa LLC	Post Office Box 250072	Holly Hill, FL 32125	Storage Unit	Check

Contributions

Friends of Tom Wright

Date Updated

3/10/2026

Page

7

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Type
09/23/2022	\$1,000.00	Arrow Service & Towing	Post Office Box 250072	Holly Hill, FL 32125	Towing	Check
09/23/2022	\$1,000.00	Dye, Randall W	2613 Winnemissett Oaks Drive	Deland, FL 32724	Retired	Check
09/23/2022	\$1,000.00	J & A Balboa Enterprises Incorporated	Post Office Box 250072	Holly Hill, FL 32125	Warehouse	Check
09/27/2022	\$10,000.00	Vaxxinity	1717 Main Street, Suite 3388	Dallas, TX 75201	Health Care	Check
10/05/2022	\$3,000.00	Day, Thomas	265 North Joy Street Suite 200	Corona, CA 92879	Construction Management	Check
10/15/2022	\$2,500.00	Committee of Automotive Retailers Political Action Committee of Florida	400 North Meridian Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
10/21/2022	\$500.00	Escudero, Stanley T	3034 South Peninsula Drive	Daytona Beach Shores, FL 32118	Retired	Check
10/25/2022	\$1,000.00	Brankey, Edward	4417 Reseda Way	Rockledge, FL 32955	Retired	Check
10/28/2022	\$1,000.00	Heritage MGA, LLC	1401 North Westshore Boulevard	Tampa, FL 33607	Insurance	Check
10/29/2022	\$1,000.00	Melbourne Greyhound Park, LLC	1100 North Wickham Road	Melbourne, FL 32935	Pari Mutual	Check
10/31/2022	\$500.00	Savakis, Maria	5031 Valle Collina Lane	Merritt Island, FL 32952	Artist	Check
11/02/2022	\$2,500.00	Florida Justice PAC	218 South Monroe Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check

Contributions

Friends of Tom Wright

Date Updated

3/10/2026

Page

8

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Type
11/02/2022	\$100.00	Luceri, Michael Joseph	440 Lost Shaker Way	Daytona Beach, FL 32124		Check
11/04/2022	\$500.00	Ashlock, Alan	2727 Lake Pickett Place	Chuluota, FL 32766	Real Estate	Check
11/30/2022	-\$25,000.00	TCW Management, LLC	711 South Carson Street, Suite 4	Carson City, NV 89701	Asset Management	Refund
12/19/2022	\$1,000.00	Bristol-Myers Squibb Company	Post Office Box 25277	Tampa, FL 33622	Biopharmaceutical Company	Check
02/23/2023	\$2,000.00	Meraki Installers LLC	21 North New Warington Road	Pensacola, FL 32506	Solar	Check
03/06/2023	\$2,500.00	Florida RV PAC	10510 Gibsonton Drive	Riverview, FL 33578	Political Committee	Check
03/06/2023	\$2,000.00	Pool Industry Political Action Committee	2555 Porter Lake Drive Suite 106	Sarasota, FL 34240	Political Committee	Check
03/06/2023	\$1,000.00	Firefighter FACT PAC	2328 South Congress Avenue Suite 2-C	West Palm Beach, FL 33406	Political Committee	Check
03/06/2023	\$5,000.00	Associated Industries of Florida Political Action Committee	Post Office Box 10085	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
09/07/2023	\$1,000.00	Enterprise Holdings, Inc. Political Action Committee	600 Corporate Park Drive	St Louis, MO 63105	Political Committee	Check
09/24/2023	\$100.00	Gallagher, Thomas J.	251 Palmetto Lane	West Palm Beach, FL 33405	Education	Check
10/12/2023	\$1,500.00	Florida Operators Association	119 South Monroe Street, Suite 200	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check

Contributions

Friends of Tom Wright

Date Updated

3/10/2026

Page

9

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Type
12/11/2023	\$1,000.00	Canaveral Pilot's Association	Post Office Box 816	Cape Canaveral, FL 32920	Association	Check
01/08/2024	\$1,000.00	Wendover Housing Partners	1105 Kensington Park Drive suite 200	Altamonte Springs, FL 32714	Real Estate	Check
09/06/2024	\$2,500.00	Florida Operators Association	119 South Monroe Street, Suite 200	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
10/02/2024	\$1,000.00	GrayRobinson, P.A., Florida Political Action Committee	Post Office Box 3068	Orlando, FL 32802	Political Committee	Check
10/03/2024	\$1,000.00	NSB Positive Impact Alliance, Inc	402 Flagler Avenue	New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169	Non profit business	Check
03/01/2025	\$2,000.00	Florida Health Alliance PC	119 South Monroe Street Suite 202	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
03/03/2025	\$5,000.00	Amazon.Com Services LLC	205 Pennsylvania Avenue Southeast	Washington, DC 20003	Online Retail Services	Check
03/03/2025	\$2,000.00	The Vogel Group LLC	2445 M Street Northwest Suite 643	Washington, DC 20037	Government Consulting	Check
03/03/2025	\$1,000.00	Pinpoint Results LLC	113 East College Avenue Suite 300	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Government Consulting	Check
10/20/2025	\$5,000.00	Amazon.Com Services LLC	205 Pennsylvania Avenue Southeast	Washington, DC 20003	Online Retail Services	Check
01/12/2026	\$1,000.00	Pharmacists for Improved Health Care Outcome- FSHP PAC	527 East Park Avenue	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check